
  

Olives with warmed ciabatta & dipping oils (V) (VG) 
Salt & pepper squid with a lemon mayo dip 
Mozzarella sticks with a salsa dip (V) 
Soup of the day  
Whitebait with tartare sauce 
 

£ 5.75 
£ 8.95 
£ 6.95 
£ 5.95 
£ 8.95 
 

All served with roast potatoes, a Yorkshire pudding, medley of vegetables, herby diced potatoes & a rich gravy. 

 

Topside of beef 
Turkey 

Pork loin 
Chicken breast wrapped in bacon  

Nut roast (VG) 
Vegetable Lasagna (V) 

Classic burger 
Bacon burger 
Jack Daniels BBQ bacon burger 
Chicken & chorizo burger 
Clothiers special burger (2 beef burgers, Cajun chicken 
breast & bacon) 
Bean burger (V) 
Halloumi Burger 

£ 14.95  
£ 15.95 
£ 15.95 
£ 15.95 
£ 19.95 
 
£ 13.95 
£ 13.95 

A rustic ciabatta split, baked & topped with one of the following 
 

- Cajun chicken, chorizo, cheddar & mozzarella with sriracha mayo. 
- Bacon, brie & mozzarella with red onion marmalade. 
- Tuna, spinach, cheddar & mozzarella with a tomato sauce. 
- Cheese, mushroom and onion   (V). 

 
 

   All served with chips and coleslaw 

Small - £ 10.95          Large - £ 14.95 

Small chips/herbies 
Small cheesy chips/herbies 
Large chips/herbies 
Large cheesy chips/herbies 
Garlic ciabatta 
Cheesy garlic ciabatta 
Onion rings with a BBQ dip 
Halloumi fries with a sweet chilli dip 

£ 4.25  
£ 4.75 
£ 5.95 
£ 6.95 
£ 2.95 
£ 3.95 
£ 4.95 
£ 6.95 


