The Clothiers Arms Sunday Lunch Bar Menu

Served from 12-4

Light bites and starters

Olives with warmed ciabatta & dipping oils (V) (VG)	£ 5.75
Salt & pepper squid with a lemon mayo dip	£ 8.95
Mozzarella sticks with a salsa dip (V)	£ 6.95
Soup of the day	£ 5.95
Whitebait with tartare sauce	£ 8.95

Roast dinners £13.95

All served with roast potatoes, a Yorkshire pudding, medley of vegetables, herby diced potatoes & a rich gravy.

Topside of beef
Turkey
Pork loin
Chicken breast wrapped in bacon
Nut roast (VG)
Vegetable Lasagna (V)

C L O Burgers E R S

Served in a toasted brioche bun with salad, relish, gherkins & chips (with or without cheese).

Classic burger	£ 14.95
Bacon burger	£ 15.95
Jack Daniels BBQ bacon burger	£ 15.95
Chicken & chorizo burger	£ 15.95
Clothiers special burger (2 beef burgers, Cajun chicken	£ 19.95
breast & bacon)	
Bean burger (V)	£ 13.95
Halloumi Burger	£ 13.95

Ciabatta Melts

A rustic ciabatta split, baked & topped with one of the following

- Cajun chicken, chorizo, cheddar & mozzarella with sriracha mayo.
- Bacon, brie & mozzarella with red onion marmalade.
- Tuna, spinach, cheddar & mozzarella with a tomato sauce.
- Cheese, mushroom and onion (V).

All served with chips and coleslaw

Small - £ 10.95 Large - £ 14.95

S	i	d	e	S

Sides						
Small chips/herbies	£ 4.25					
Small cheesy chips/herbies	£ 4.75					
Large chips/herbies	£ 5.95					
Large cheesy chips/herbies	£ 6.95					
Garlic ciabatta	£ 2.95					
Cheesy garlic ciabatta	£ 3.95					
Onion rings with a BBQ dip	£ 4.95					
Halloumi fries with a sweet chilli dip	£ 6.95					